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Complete
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1 1 Project Management 506 days Wed 6/29/22 Fri 6/28/24 Wed 6/29/22 Fri 6/28/24 31% Wed 6/29/22 NA
2 1.1 Kick-off Meeting 0 days Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22 100% Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22
3 1.2 Project Management Plan 61 days Wed 6/29/22 Fri 9/23/22 Wed 6/29/22 Fri 9/23/22 99% Wed 6/29/22 NA
4 1.2.1 Draft PMP Submitted 0 days Fri 8/5/22 Fri 8/5/22 Fri 8/5/22 Fri 8/5/22 100% Fri 8/5/22 Fri 8/5/22
5 1.2.2 Final PMP Approved 0 days Fri 9/23/22 Fri 9/23/22 Fri 9/23/22 Fri 9/23/22 100% Fri 9/23/22 Fri 9/23/22
6 1.3 Monthly Meetings 506 days Wed 6/29/22 Fri 6/28/24 Wed 6/29/22 Fri 6/28/24 31% Wed 6/29/22 NA
7 2 Update NTCIP Standards 660 days Fri 8/26/22 Fri 2/7/25 Fri 8/26/22 Fri 3/28/25 35% Fri 8/26/22 NA
8 2.1 Update Foundational Standards 438 days Fri 8/26/22 Tue 11/21/23 Fri 8/26/22 Wed 5/22/24 74% Fri 8/26/22 NA
9 2.1.1 NTCIP 1201 208.96 days Fri 8/26/22 Fri 6/30/23 Fri 8/26/22 Fri 6/30/23 100% Fri 8/26/22 Fri 6/30/23
10 2.1.2 NTCIP 2202 4.75 days Wed 10/26/22 Mon 1/9/23 Wed 10/26/22 Fri 11/11/22 100% Wed 10/26/22 Fri 11/11/22
11 2.1.3 NTCIP 2301 4.75 days Fri 9/9/22 Mon 1/9/23 Fri 9/9/22 Thu 9/15/22 100% Fri 9/9/22 Thu 9/15/22
12 2.1.4 NTCIP 8007 4.75 days Mon 11/14/22 Mon 1/9/23 Mon 11/14/22 Mon 11/21/22 100% Mon 11/14/22 Mon 11/21/22
13 2.1.5 NTCIP Security Guide 80 days Tue 8/1/23 Tue 11/21/23 Thu 2/1/24 Wed 5/22/24 0% NA NA
14 2.2 Update Device Standards 407 days Mon 12/12/22 Thu 3/14/24 Mon 12/12/22 Fri 7/19/24 43% Mon 12/12/22 NA
15 2.2.1 ISSI Training Course 85.2 days Mon 12/12/22 Mon 5/1/23 Mon 12/12/22 Mon 5/1/23 100% Mon 12/12/22 Mon 5/1/23
16 2.2.2 NTCIP 1203 122.5 days Fri 1/20/23 Fri 9/29/23 Fri 1/20/23 Fri 3/1/24 55% Fri 1/20/23 NA
17 2.2.3 NTCIP 1204 185 days Tue 7/18/23 Fri 11/3/23 Tue 7/18/23 Fri 4/12/24 32% Tue 7/18/23 NA
18 2.2.4 NTCIP 1209 135 days Fri 2/16/24 Thu 3/14/24 Mon 1/15/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA
19 2.2.5 NTCIP 1211 79 days Wed 12/13/23 Thu 2/15/24 Mon 12/11/23 Fri 4/5/24 25% Mon 12/11/23 NA
20 2.2.6 NTCIP 1218 56 days Mon 11/6/23 Tue 12/12/23 Tue 8/29/23 Wed 11/15/23 100% Tue 8/29/23 Wed 11/15/23
21 2.3 <Future Effort> 0% NA NA
22 2.4 Deprecate Targeted Standards 120 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 2/7/25 Mon 10/14/24 Fri 3/28/25 0% NA NA
23 2.4.1 NTCIP 1103 120 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 2/7/25 Mon 10/14/24 Fri 3/28/25 0% NA NA
24 2.4.2 NTCIP 2101 120 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 2/7/25 Mon 10/14/24 Fri 3/28/25 0% NA NA
25 2.4.3 NTCIP 2102 120 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 2/7/25 Mon 10/14/24 Fri 3/28/25 0% NA NA
26 2.4.4 NTCIP 2201 120 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 2/7/25 Mon 10/14/24 Fri 3/28/25 0% NA NA
27 3 Publication of Updated Standards 392 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 9/6/24 Wed 7/12/23 Wed 1/22/25 13% Wed 7/12/23 NA
28 3.1 NTCIP 1201 319 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/23/24 Wed 7/12/23 Fri 10/11/24 27% Wed 7/12/23 NA
29 3.1.1 User Comment Period 22 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/18/23 Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23 100% Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23
30 3.1.2 Comment Analysis 15 days Mon 8/21/23 Mon 9/11/23 Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23 100% Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23
31 3.1.3 WG Disposition 4 days Tue 9/12/23 Mon 9/18/23 Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23 100% Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23
32 3.1.4 Revise Draft 10 days Tue 9/19/23 Mon 10/2/23 Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/24/24 0% NA NA
33 3.1.5 WG Approval 10 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/26/24 Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
34 3.1.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/9/24 Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24 0% NA NA
35 3.1.7 JC Approval 20 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 3/8/24 Mon 6/24/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA
36 3.1.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 9/13/24 0% NA NA
37 3.1.9 Publication 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/23/24 Mon 9/16/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
38 3.1.10 Published Standard 0 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 Fri 10/11/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
39 3.2 NTCIP 2202 319 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/23/24 Wed 7/12/23 Fri 10/11/24 27% Wed 7/12/23 NA
40 3.2.1 User Comment Period 22 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/18/23 Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23 100% Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23
41 3.2.2 Comment Analysis 15 days Mon 8/21/23 Mon 10/2/23 Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23 100% Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23
42 3.2.3 WG Disposition 4 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/16/23 Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23 100% Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23
43 3.2.4 Revise Draft 10 days Tue 10/17/23 Wed 11/8/23 Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/24/24 0% NA NA
44 3.2.5 WG Approval 10 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/26/24 Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
45 3.2.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24 Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24 0% NA NA
46 3.2.7 JC Approval 20 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 3/1/24 Mon 6/24/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA
47 3.2.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 9/13/24 0% NA NA
48 3.2.9 Publication 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/23/24 Mon 9/16/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
49 3.2.10 Published Standard 0 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 Fri 10/11/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
50 3.3 NTCIP 2301 319 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/23/24 Wed 7/12/23 Fri 10/11/24 27% Wed 7/12/23 NA
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51 3.3.1 User Comment Period 22 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/18/23 Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23 100% Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23
52 3.3.2 Comment Analysis 15 days Mon 8/21/23 Mon 10/2/23 Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23 100% Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23
53 3.3.3 WG Disposition 4 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/16/23 Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23 100% Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23
54 3.3.4 Revise Draft 10 days Tue 10/17/23 Wed 11/8/23 Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/24/24 0% NA NA
55 3.3.5 WG Approval 10 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/26/24 Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
56 3.3.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24 Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24 0% NA NA
57 3.3.7 JC Approval 20 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 3/1/24 Mon 6/24/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA
58 3.3.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 9/13/24 0% NA NA
59 3.3.9 Publication 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/23/24 Mon 9/16/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
60 3.3.10 Published Standard 0 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 Fri 10/11/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
61 3.4 NTCIP 8007 319 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/23/24 Wed 7/12/23 Fri 10/11/24 27% Wed 7/12/23 NA
62 3.4.1 User Comment Period 22 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/18/23 Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23 100% Wed 7/12/23 Thu 8/10/23
63 3.4.2 Comment Analysis 15 days Mon 8/21/23 Mon 10/2/23 Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23 100% Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23
64 3.4.3 WG Disposition 4 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/16/23 Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23 100% Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23
65 3.4.4 Revise Draft 10 days Tue 10/17/23 Wed 11/8/23 Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/24/24 0% NA NA
66 3.4.5 WG Approval 10 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/26/24 Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
67 3.4.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24 Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24 0% NA NA
68 3.4.7 JC Approval 20 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 3/1/24 Mon 6/24/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA
69 3.4.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 9/13/24 0% NA NA
70 3.4.9 Publication 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/23/24 Mon 9/16/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
71 3.4.10 Published Standard 0 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 Fri 10/11/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
72 3.5 NTCIP Security Guide 175 days Wed 11/22/23 Fri 9/6/24 Thu 5/23/24 Wed 1/22/25 0% NA NA
73 3.5.1 User Comment Period 30 days Wed 11/22/23 Mon 1/8/24 Thu 5/23/24 Wed 7/3/24 0% NA NA
74 3.5.2 Comment Analysis 30 days Tue 1/9/24 Mon 3/4/24 Thu 7/4/24 Wed 8/14/24 0% NA NA
75 3.5.3 WG Disposition 5 days Tue 3/5/24 Fri 3/22/24 Thu 8/15/24 Wed 8/21/24 0% NA NA
76 3.5.4 Revise Draft 10 days Fri 3/22/24 Fri 4/19/24 Thu 8/22/24 Wed 9/4/24 0% NA NA
77 3.5.5 WG Approval 10 days Fri 4/19/24 Fri 5/3/24 Thu 9/5/24 Wed 9/18/24 0% NA NA
78 3.5.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Fri 5/3/24 Fri 5/17/24 Thu 9/19/24 Wed 10/2/24 0% NA NA
79 3.5.7 JC Approval 20 days Fri 5/17/24 Fri 6/14/24 Thu 10/3/24 Wed 10/30/24 0% NA NA
80 3.5.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Fri 6/14/24 Fri 8/9/24 Thu 10/31/24 Wed 12/25/24 0% NA NA
81 3.5.9 Publication 20 days Fri 8/9/24 Fri 9/6/24 Thu 12/26/24 Wed 1/22/25 0% NA NA
82 3.5.10 Published Standard 0 days Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24 Wed 1/22/25 Wed 1/22/25 0% NA NA
83 3.6 NTCIP 1203 160 days Mon 10/2/23 Thu 8/22/24 Mon 3/4/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
84 3.6.1 User Comment Period 30 days Mon 10/2/23 Fri 11/10/23 Mon 3/4/24 Fri 4/12/24 0% NA NA
85 3.6.2 Comment Analysis 10 days Mon 11/13/23 Tue 12/19/23 Mon 4/15/24 Fri 4/26/24 0% NA NA
86 3.6.3 WG Disposition 10 days Wed 12/20/23 Thu 1/4/24 Mon 4/29/24 Fri 5/10/24 0% NA NA
87 3.6.4 Revise Draft 15 days Fri 1/5/24 Thu 2/1/24 Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/31/24 0% NA NA
88 3.6.5 WG Approval 5 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/19/24 Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
89 3.6.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Mon 1/22/24 Fri 2/2/24 Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24 0% NA NA
90 3.6.7 JC Approval 20 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 3/1/24 Mon 6/24/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA
91 3.6.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 9/13/24 0% NA NA
92 3.6.9 Publication 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Thu 8/22/24 Mon 9/16/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
93 3.6.10 Published Standard 0 days Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 Fri 10/11/24 Fri 10/11/24 0% NA NA
94 3.7 NTCIP 1204 160 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 8/19/24 Mon 4/15/24 Fri 11/22/24 0% NA NA
95 3.7.1 User Comment Period 30 days Mon 11/6/23 Tue 12/19/23 Mon 4/15/24 Fri 5/24/24 0% NA NA
96 3.7.2 Comment Analysis 10 days Wed 12/20/23 Thu 1/18/24 Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
97 3.7.3 WG Disposition 10 days Fri 1/19/24 Mon 1/29/24 Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/21/24 0% NA NA
98 3.7.4 Revise Draft 10 days Mon 1/29/24 Thu 2/15/24 Mon 6/24/24 Fri 7/5/24 0% NA NA
99 3.7.5 WG Approval 10 days Fri 2/16/24 Thu 2/22/24 Mon 7/8/24 Fri 7/19/24 0% NA NA

100 3.7.6 PreRS Package Development 10 days Fri 2/23/24 Mon 3/4/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 8/2/24 0% NA NA
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101 3.7.7 JC Approval 20 days Mon 3/4/24 Mon 4/1/24 Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/30/24 0% NA NA
102 3.7.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 9/2/24 Fri 10/25/24 0% NA NA
103 3.7.9 Publication 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Mon 8/19/24 Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/22/24 0% NA NA
104 3.7.10 Published Standard 0 days Mon 8/19/24 Mon 8/19/24 Fri 11/22/24 Fri 11/22/24 0% NA NA
105 3.8 NTCIP 1209 30 days Fri 3/15/24 Thu 4/25/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 8/30/24 0% NA NA
106 3.8.1 User Comment Period 30 days Fri 3/15/24 Thu 4/25/24 Mon 7/22/24 Fri 8/30/24 0% NA NA
107 3.9 NTCIP 1211 45 days Fri 2/16/24 Thu 4/18/24 Mon 4/8/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
108 3.9.1 User Comment Period 30 days Fri 2/16/24 Thu 3/28/24 Mon 4/8/24 Fri 5/17/24 0% NA NA
109 3.9.2 Comment Analysis 5 days Fri 3/29/24 Thu 4/4/24 Mon 5/20/24 Fri 5/24/24 0% NA NA
110 3.9.3 WG Disposition 2 days Fri 4/5/24 Mon 4/8/24 Mon 5/27/24 Tue 5/28/24 0% NA NA
111 3.9.4 Revise Draft 3 days Tue 4/9/24 Thu 4/11/24 Wed 5/29/24 Fri 5/31/24 0% NA NA
112 3.9.5 WG Approval 5 days Fri 4/12/24 Thu 4/18/24 Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24 0% NA NA
113 3.10 NTCIP 1218 167 days Wed 12/13/23 Wed 8/21/24 Tue 12/26/23 Wed 8/21/24 0% Tue 12/26/23 NA
114 3.10.1 User Comment Period 22 days Wed 12/13/23 Thu 1/25/24 Tue 12/26/23 Wed 1/31/24 0% Tue 12/26/23 NA
115 3.10.2 Comment Analysis 5 days Fri 1/26/24 Thu 2/1/24 Thu 2/1/24 Wed 2/7/24 0% NA NA
116 3.10.3 WG Disposition 5 days Fri 2/2/24 Thu 2/8/24 Thu 2/8/24 Wed 2/14/24 0% NA NA
117 3.10.4 Revise Draft 8 days Fri 2/9/24 Tue 2/20/24 Thu 2/15/24 Mon 2/26/24 0% NA NA
118 3.10.5 WG Approval 10 days Wed 2/21/24 Tue 3/5/24 Tue 2/27/24 Mon 3/11/24 0% NA NA
119 3.10.6 PreRS Package Development 2.5 days Wed 3/6/24 Fri 3/8/24 Tue 3/12/24 Thu 3/14/24 0% NA NA
120 3.10.7 JC Approval 20 days Fri 3/8/24 Fri 4/5/24 Thu 3/14/24 Thu 4/11/24 0% NA NA
121 3.10.8 SDO Ballot 40 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 Mon 6/3/24 Fri 7/26/24 0% NA NA
122 3.10.9 Publication 18 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 8/21/24 Mon 7/29/24 Wed 8/21/24 0% NA NA
123 3.10.10 Published Standard 0 days Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 0% NA NA
124 4 Outreach Material 130.5 days Mon 7/29/24 Tue 9/10/24 Mon 7/29/24 Mon 1/27/25 0% NA NA
125 4.1 NTCIP 1201 Summary 2.5 days Mon 8/26/24 Wed 8/28/24 Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24 0% NA NA
126 4.2 NTCIP 2202 Summary 2.5 days Mon 8/26/24 Wed 8/28/24 Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24 0% NA NA
127 4.3 NTCIP 2301 Summary 2.5 days Mon 8/26/24 Wed 8/28/24 Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24 0% NA NA
128 4.4 NTCIP 8007 Summary 2.5 days Mon 8/26/24 Wed 8/28/24 Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24 0% NA NA
129 4.5 NTCIP Security Guide Summary 2.5 days Fri 9/6/24 Tue 9/10/24 Thu 1/23/25 Mon 1/27/25 0% NA NA
130 4.6 NTCIP 1203 Summary 2.5 days Fri 8/23/24 Tue 8/27/24 Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24 0% NA NA
131 4.7 NTCIP 1204 Summary 2.5 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 Mon 10/28/24 Wed 10/30/24 0% NA NA
132 4.8 NTCIP 1218 Summary 2.5 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 0% NA NA
133 5 External Factors 298 days NA NA Thu 7/27/23 Fri 9/27/24 43% Thu 7/27/23 NA
134 5.1 RFC 9456 TLSTM Update 59 days NA NA Thu 8/17/23 Wed 11/8/23 100% Thu 8/17/23 Wed 11/8/23
135 5.1.1 RFC Number Assigned 0 days NA NA Thu 8/17/23 Thu 8/17/23 100% Thu 8/17/23 Thu 8/17/23
136 5.1.2 Publication 59 days NA NA Thu 8/17/23 Wed 11/8/23 100% Thu 8/17/23 Wed 11/8/23
137 5.2 ISO 15784-2 136 days NA NA Thu 8/24/23 Wed 3/13/24 51% Thu 8/24/23 NA
138 5.2.1 DIS Registered 0 days NA NA Thu 8/24/23 Thu 8/24/23 100% Thu 8/24/23 Thu 8/24/23
139 5.2.2 DIS Ballot 53 days NA NA Wed 10/25/23 Wed 1/17/24 90% Wed 10/25/23 NA
140 5.2.3 Final Edits 20 days NA NA Thu 1/18/24 Wed 2/14/24 0% NA NA
141 5.2.4 Publication 20 days NA NA Thu 2/15/24 Wed 3/13/24 0% NA NA
142 5.3 ISO 26048-1 298 days NA NA Thu 7/27/23 Fri 9/27/24 30% Thu 7/27/23 NA
143 5.3.1 NP Ballot 61 days NA NA Thu 7/27/23 Fri 10/20/23 100% Thu 7/27/23 Fri 10/20/23
144 5.3.2 Revisions 50 days NA NA Wed 11/1/23 Fri 1/19/24 50% Wed 11/1/23 NA
145 5.3.3 DIS Ballot 140 days NA NA Mon 1/22/24 Fri 8/2/24 0% NA NA
146 5.3.4 Final Edits 20 days NA NA Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/30/24 0% NA NA
147 5.3.5 Publication 20 days NA NA Mon 9/2/24 Fri 9/27/24 0% NA NA
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